5. Bizau Traillauf 2019 | 4. Mai 2019

Ergebnisliste

Bizau Ultra Traillauf - 50 km | 2900 hm

Platz StNr Name

Verein/Team/Ort

Gesamtzeit

Wertung: Kategorien

Riickst.

Klasse M

1 440 ROHRER, Jan
2 419 NAAKTGEBOREN, Maarten

Klasse M30

434 GEHRER, Andreas
433 WILD, Amadeus
415 MULLER, Bertil
425 QUACK, Philipp
416 NATTER, Johannes
414 FUNKE, Christoph
424 CLERICI, Lorenzo
420 LEIDORF, Daniel
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Klasse M40

453 DIPPACHER, Matthias
401 MULLER, Martin
436 MEUSBURGER, Christian
445 ZETTLER, Christian
443 MUNTENASU, Petru
449 IPSEN, Ole

423 BECHTER, Rene
400 LANG, Jox

418 BUCHMANN, Marc
410 MOHR, Johannes
438 BAUER, Erwin

12 426 BRIECHLE, Meinrad
13 427 YAP, Ken Vui

14 447 LARINI, Alain
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Klasse M50

435 PHILIPP, Anton

430 MIKSCH, Thomas

431 MAIER, Michael

412 WENGENMAYR, Thomas
442 SCHREIBER, Jorg

439 ROHRER, Thomas

444 UNTERLUGGAUER, Lorenz
402 MICHEL, Heiko

413 REISER, Hans-Jiirgen
441 ZACH, Jiirgen

1 409 FRUH, Hansi
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Klasse M60

1 450 BOPP, Helmut
2 451 SCHWEIZER, Lutz-Dietrich
3 432 ZOBL, Karl
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Jahrgang

1993
1997

1981
1989
1980
1984
1988
1989
1984
1983

1977
1977
1973
1975
1970
1978
1977
1971
1972
1976
1972
1970
1971
1973

1969
1962
1965
1967
1963
1967
1964
1967
1964
1968
1965

1958
1957
1953

GER
NED

AUT
AUT
LUX
GER
AUT
GER

ITA
GER

Ger
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER

Sul
AUT
GER
GER
MAS
FRA

GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
AUT

Zwerwald Trailrunner
Berkel en Rodenrijs

Trigantium Bregenz
Dornbirn

Trail Team Peters Sports
Wildpoldsried

SV Bizau

Memmingen

PihaMola

Immenstaad am Bodensee

Team Dynafit

TSV Weilheim

im Wald Lauft's

SSV Wildpoldsried
ALTRA/LANDAU RUNNING COMPANY
TV Immenstadt

Team Unterluggauer - Bechter
Sportbuck.com

Laufergruppe TV Teufen
Wolfurt

DJK Schwabisch Gmiind

SC Altstadten

Erding

Grabs

Mammut Deutschland/Kleinwalsertal -Sport Kessler
TV Kempten

TRT Trailer Running Team Vorarlberg
USG Allgau / Erdinger Alkoholfrei

TV Kempten

Zwerwald Trailrunner

Team Bechter - Unterluggauer
Stuttgart

SV Frohnstetten

Amult Lauftreff

www.alb-hansi.de

Murrhardt
Backnang
Attnang-Puchheim

6:58:47,2
7:15:12,7

5:15:18,2
5:15:25,7
5:39:36,0
5:40:33,7
5:50:55,8
6:24:48,2
6:48:14,3
7:20:53,5

5:09:37,6
5:34:56,8
5:42:27,2
5:58:54,7
6:13:55,7
6:15:22,6
6:15:32,9
6:27:37,2
6:48:20,7
6:48:23,9
7:00:47,9
7:04:58,8
7:24:46,9
7:25:41,7

5:16:24,5
5:30:07,5
6:19:22,2
6:59:09,0
7:00:48,3
7:03:53,3
7:11:32,8
7:24:15,7
7:28:02,1
7:36:52,0
8:34:14,3

7:53:04,0
8:11:12,5
8:55:22,7

0,0
+16:25,5

0,0

+7,5
+24:17,8
+25:15,5
+35:37,6
+1:09:30,0
+1:32:56,1
+2:05:35,3

0,0
+25:19,2
+32:49,6
+49:17,1

+1:04:18,1
+1:05:45,0
+1:05:55,3
+1:17:59,6
+1:38:43,1
+1:38:46,3
+1:51:10,3
+1:55:21,2
+2:15:09,3
+2:16:04,1

0,0
+13:43,0
+1:02:57,7
+1:42:44,5
+1:44:23,8
+1:47:28,8
+1:55:08,3
+2:07:51,2
+2:11:37,6
+2:20:27,5
+3:17:49,8

0,0
+18:08,5
+1:02:18,7

www.svhizau.at
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5. Bizau Traillauf 2019 | 4. Mai 2019

Ergebnisliste

Bizau Ultra Traillauf - 50 km | 2900 hm

Platz

Klasse

1
2

Klasse

Klasse
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StNr Name

W30

428
437

SCHATZLE, Vanessa
TAIl, Fung In

W40

446 FEUERSTEIN-RAUCH, Andrea

422
411

GIL, Stephanie
GONITZER, Barbara

W50

452
405
448
408

Seite 2 printed: 04.05.2019-16:10:29

WERMESCHER, lldiko
ABENDSCHEIN, Heidi
ULRICH, Claudia
HAMM, Maria

Jahrgang

1987
1980

1977
1976
1978

1965
1960
1969
1961

NAT Verein/Team/Ort

GER
HKG

AUT
GER
AUT

HUN
GER
GER
GER

MICHAEL AREND TRAINING
Columbia Team Hong Kong

SV Bizau
Laufsport Saukel
TS Dornbimn

Hoka One One

LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
Leonberg
LT-Herbrechtingen

Wertung: Kategorien

Gesamtzeit  Riickst.

6:19:47,7 0,0
7:29:09,7 +1:09:22,0

5:58:57,6 0,0
6:27:32,5 +28:34,9
7:09:34,4 +1:10:36,8

6:16:50,7 0,0
7:51:01,5 +1:34:10,8
8:38:42,4 +2:21:51,7
8:45:57,8 +2:29:07,1

www.svbizau.at
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